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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGenderSeeding rankLicensePresent

GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 2012 F 3.50 13683 yes

ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.60 15290 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2012 R F 4.9999 15734 yes

AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 F 3.7 13760 yes

BOZIOU Stefania P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012 R F 4.9999 15744 yes

CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2011 L F 3.47 14667 yes

CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 R F 3.7 13329 yes

CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 R F 3.26 14153 yes

DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R F 3.14 14663 yes

DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.32 14933 yes

FISKA Freideriki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.60 15420 yes

FISKA Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.60 15421 yes

FOTIADOU Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012 R F 3.50 14665 yes

GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011 F 3.3 14077 yes

GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013 R F 4.9999 14735 yes

KAKETSI Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS 2010 R F 3.57 15459 yes

KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010 R F 3.5 14268 yes

KALPAKOGLOU Valeria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 R F 3.33 13732 yes

KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.60 15029 yes

KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 2011 F 3.16 14146 yes

KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 R F 3.19 14662 yes

KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2010 R F 3.31 14722 yes

KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.7 14140 yes

KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 2010 R F 3.16 13178 yes

KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.50 15301 yes

KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.60 14307 yes

LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 2013 F 4.9999 14233 yes

LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 F 3.27 13641 yes

MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 2012 F 3.33 14151 yes

MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 2010 F 3.10 12424 yes

PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.25 14888 yes

PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2013 R F 4.9999 14880 yes

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 F 3.13 14089 yes

PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 2013 R F 4.9999 14724 yes

PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R F 3.22 14485 yes

PRIMPA Anna IRIDA 2010 F 3.33 13973 yes

ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA Carmen O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 R F 3.60 14760 yes

ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R F 3.11 13857 yes

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.22 14401 yes

SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2012 R F 3.60 15435 yes

SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012 R F 3.21 14129 Non

STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.4 13869 yes

STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.1 14143 yes
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TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.6 14330 yes

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.11 14767 yes

TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 2011 R F 4.9999 15745 yes

TERZI Anna XIFOMACHOS 2012 R F 4.9999 15732 yes

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 R F 3.2 12518 yes

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010 R F 3.14 14329 yes

TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 F 3.19 14079 yes

TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 2010 F 3.18 13680 yes

TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 F 3.30 13287 yes

VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 2012 R F 3.60 14656 yes

XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012 R F 3.47 14483 yes

ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 R F 3.27 14871 yes

ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.27 14088 yes

ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.22 14086 yes

ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 R F 3.38 15126 yes

 Alkisti P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012 R F 3.60 15208 yes

  59 Participants (58 present)
 

1 Nations, 59 Participants (58 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 260.0 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

2. 3 002 255.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

3. 3 003 235.0 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

4. 3 004 205.0 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

5. 3 005 200.0 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS F yes

6. 3 006 180.0 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

7. 3 007 170.0 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

8. 3 007 170.0 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

9. 3 007 170.0 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

10. 3 010 145.0 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS F yes

11. 3 011 140.0 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

12. 3 011 140.0 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

13. 3 013 130.0 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

14. 3 014 125.0 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

15. 3 014 125.0 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

16. 3 016 120.0 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS F yes

17. 3 016 120.0 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA F yes

18. 3 018 105.0 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS F yes

19. 3 019 100.0 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

20. 3 019 100.0 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

21. 3 021 95.0 GRE SOUKERA Konstantina P.A.S. GIANNINA F Non

22. 3 022 90.0 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS F yes

23. 3 022 90.0 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

24. 3 022 90.0 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

25. 3 025 80.0 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

26. 3 026 70.0 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

27. 3 027 65.0 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

28. 3 027 65.0 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

29. 3 027 65.0 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

30. 3 030 60.0 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

31. 3 031 55.0 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 F yes

32. 3 032 50.0 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS F yes

33. 3 033 45.0 GRE KALPAKOGLOU Valeria P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

34. 3 033 45.0 GRE PRIMPA Anna IRIDA F yes

35. 3 033 45.0 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

36. 3 038 30.0 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

37. 3 047 16.0 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

38. 3 047 16.0 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

39. 3 050 10.0 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS F yes

40. 3 050 10.0 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS F yes

41. 3 050 10.0 GRE FOTIADOU Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

42. 3 057 6.0 GRE KAKETSI Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

43. 3 060 0.0 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes
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44. 3 060 0.0 GRE  Alkisti P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

45. 3 060 0.0 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS F yes

46. 3 060 0.0 GRE ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA Carmen O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

47. 3 060 0.0 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

48. 3 060 0.0 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES F yes

49. 3 060 0.0 GRE FISKA Freideriki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

50. 3 060 0.0 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 F yes

51. 3 060 0.0 GRE FISKA Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

T52. 9 000 0.0 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

T53. 9 000 0.0 GRE BOZIOU Stefania P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

T54. 9 000 0.0 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA F yes

T55. 9 000 0.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

T56. 9 000 0.0 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

T57. 9 000 0.0 GRE TERZI Anna XIFOMACHOS F yes

T58. 9 000 0.0 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA F yes

T59. 9 000 0.0 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 58 Participants

1 First round
17.06. 14:30

58 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

46 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.69% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
17.06. 16:15

Table of 64

46 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 17.06. 16:15

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U13
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First round

Poule 1 14:30 | Piste 1

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TZIAVA Orsula GRE L.O.VARIS 1 V 3 4 3 V V 3 25 22 0.500 3 4.
TERZI Anna GRE XIFOMACHOS 2 3 1 4 4 V V 2 22 23 0.333 -1 5.
STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
KARATZETZOU Christina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V V 1 V V V 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
PLOUSKA Anthi GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 V V 2 3 V V 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 6 4 3 0 0 2 V 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
PERRI Maria Elvira GRE IRIDA 7 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.

Poule 2 14:30 | Piste 2

VARVERIS Thomas, GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KANONIDOU Panagiota GRE IRIDA 1 V V V V V 1 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
LAZARIDOU Afroditi GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2 1 0 3 2 V 1 1 12 29 0.167 -17 6.
GKRESTA Maria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 2 V 3 3 V 2 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
ZARAVELI Lydia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 3 V V 4 V 1 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
TSONI Lydia GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 5 4 V V V V 1 4 25 21 0.667 4 3.
KOKKALA Aikaterini GRE L.O.VARIS 6 3 4 2 3 4 1 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 V V V4 V V3 V 6 27 7 1.000 20 1.

Poule 3 14:30 | Piste 3

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia, GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V4 3 V V 1 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
BOZIOU Stefania GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 1 4 2 1 V 0 1 13 28 0.167 -15 5.
ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 3 1 V 0 2 4 0 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.
ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA Carmen GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 V V V 1 V 2 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 3 V V V V V3 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.
AKRITIDOU Pavlina GRE XIFOMACHOS 6 2 3 V 2 0 0 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE L.O.VARIS 7 V V V V 2 V 5 27 6 0.833 21 1.
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Poule 4 14:30 | Piste 4

MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina, GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROUSSI Athina GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 V 4 V V V V 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 3 1 2 2 V 0 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
STERGIOU Andromachi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
KAKETSI Eirini GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 1 V 0 4 4 2 1 16 27 0.167 -11 5.
MAVROU Iliana GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 0 V 0 V V 3 3 18 23 0.500 -5 4.
APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 6 0 3 0 V 2 0 1 10 29 0.167 -19 7.
KOKKA Paraskevi GRE XIFOMACHOS 7 4 V2 2 V V V 4 23 15 0.667 8 3.

Poule 5 14:30 | Piste 5

PAPATHEODOROU Michail, GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V 1 V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
FISKA Freideriki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 0 4 3 3 V 1 15 20 0.200 -5 5.
PRIMPA Anna GRE IRIDA 3 4 V 0 3 V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
KALIMERI Alexia GRE L.O.VARIS 4 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 4 V V 1 V 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
FOTIADOU Evangelia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.

Poule 6 14:30 | Piste 6

NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TALLIDOU Athina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 2 V V V4 V 4 21 16 0.800 5 3.
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 V V 2 V V 4 22 11 0.800 11 1.
SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS

1908
3 3 0 3 0 V 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.

DELEGKOU Eirini GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 1 V V V V 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 3 3 V 2 V 2 18 15 0.400 3 4.
KANAVOU Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 4 1 2 1 1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.

Poule 7 14:30 | Piste 7

MOSKOF Christina, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KEKELI Marilia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
FISKA Vasiliki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 0 0 1 4 3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 1 V 1 2 4 1 13 20 0.200 -7 5.
DIMTSIOU Despoina GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 1 V V 3 V 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
 Alkisti GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 4 V V V 4 3 23 19 0.600 4 2.
LEVENTAKI Ioanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 4 V V 4 V 3 23 21 0.600 2 4.
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Poule 8 14:30 | Piste 8

REPATSIS Romanos, GRE G.E.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V V 3 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
KONSTANTINIDOU Martha GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 1 V 3 3 V 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4.
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 3 4 1 3 V 1 16 20 0.200 -4 5.
KATSILIDOU Ermioni GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS

1908
4 4 V V 1 V 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.

CHRISTEA Chara GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 3 V V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra GRE L.O.VARIS 6 V4 4 0 3 0 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.

Poule 9 14:30 | Piste 9

PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis, GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AVGOUSTI Sofia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 1 V V V V 3 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
VAFEIADOU Adamantia GRE AKRITES 2 2 4 2 V 1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 3 0 V 4 V 3 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4.
TZINIERI Kyriaki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 4 V V V 1 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
TAPEINOU Aimilia GRE IRIDA 5 0 1 4 4 2 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

1 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 27 7 1.000 20 Q

4 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

5 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

7 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 5 6 27 6 0.833 21 Q

8 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

9 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

10 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q

11 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q

12 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

13 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

14 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

15 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

16 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

17 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

18 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 16 0.800 5 Q

19 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 4 6 23 15 0.667 8 Q

20 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

20 GRE ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA Carmen O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

22 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

23 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q

24 GRE  Alkisti P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 5 23 19 0.600 4 Q

25 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

25 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

27 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

28 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 23 21 0.600 2 Q

29 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

30 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 Q

31 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q

32 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5 Q

33 GRE KALPAKOGLOU Valeria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 5 18 15 0.400 3 Q

34 GRE PRIMPA Anna IRIDA 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

35 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

35 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

37 GRE TERZI Anna XIFOMACHOS 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 Q

38 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1 Q

39 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4 Q

40 GRE FISKA Freideriki O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5 Q

41 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

42 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7 Q
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43 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

44 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

45 GRE KAKETSI Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 Q

46 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 Q

47 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 E

48 GRE BOZIOU Stefania P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E

49 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni A.A.VOREION PROASTION 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 E

50 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 E

50 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 E

52 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 E

53 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 0 6 17 30 0.000 -13 E

54 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 E

55 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

56 GRE FISKA Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

57 GRE FOTIADOU Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

58 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 T1

3 GRE THEODOROPOULOU
Konstantina

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 27 7 1.000 20

4 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

5 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

6 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T5

7 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki
Emmanouela

L.O.VARIS 5 6 27 6 0.833 21

8 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

9 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

10 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

11 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

12 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

13 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

14 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

15 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

16 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

17 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

18 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 16 0.800 5

19 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 4 6 23 15 0.667 8

20 GRE ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA
Carmen

O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

21 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 T20

22 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

23 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

24 GRE  Alkisti P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 5 23 19 0.600 4

25 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

3 5 20 17 0.600 3

26 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 T25

27 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

28 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 23 21 0.600 2

29 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

30 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

31 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

32 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5

33 GRE KALPAKOGLOU Valeria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 5 18 15 0.400 3

34 GRE PRIMPA Anna IRIDA 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

35 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

36 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 T35

37 GRE TERZI Anna XIFOMACHOS 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1

38 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1

39 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4

40 GRE FISKA Freideriki O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5
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41 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

42 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7

43 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

44 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris
Dimitra

L.O.VARIS 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

45 GRE KAKETSI Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11

46 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12
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1
STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 16:15

33
KALPAKOGLOU Valeria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

32
MAVROU Iliana
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   5

 

 

17
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
DELEGKOU Eirini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

 

 

9
GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 16:15

41
VAFEIADOU Adamantia
AKRITES

GRE   V 10

24
 Alkisti
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   4

 

  Piste 1 Sat 16:35

25
KATSILIDOU Ermioni
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   V 10

40
FISKA Freideriki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
ROUSSI Athina
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 16:55

STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

KALPAKOGLOU Valeria (33)
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   4

R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:55

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

DELEGKOU Eirini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   8

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:15

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

VAFEIADOU Adamantia (41)
AKRITES

GRE   4

R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 17:15

KATSILIDOU Ermioni
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   7

ROUSSI Athina
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:40

STERGIOULA Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta (17)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: VARVERIS Thomas (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 17:40

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

ROUSSI Athina
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   5

R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 19:00

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta (17)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   6

GKEKA Maria Georgia (9)
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis (GRE)
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5
KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 16:15

37
TERZI Anna
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   8

28
LEVENTAKI Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 4 Sat 16:15

21
TSOMPANI Triantafyllia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

44
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra
L.O.VARIS

GRE   8

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

 

 

13
CHRISTEA Chara
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 16:35

45
KAKETSI Eirini
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V 10

20
ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA Carmen
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   8

 

  Piste 4 Sat 16:35

29
TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

36
KONSTANTINIDOU Martha
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   4

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 16:55

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

LEVENTAKI Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   4

R: MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:55

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:15

CHRISTEA Chara
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

KAKETSI Eirini (45)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   1

R: MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:15

TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   7

KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:40

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia (21)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:40

CHRISTEA Chara
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   9

KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

R: MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 19:00

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

R: MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina (GRE)
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3
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 16:15

35
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   7

30
TZIAVA Orsula
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 6 Sat 16:15

19
KOKKA Paraskevi
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

46
PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   2

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

 

 

11
KANONIDOU Panagiota
IRIDA

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 16:35

43
SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   7

22
PLOUSKA Anthi
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 6 Sat 16:35

27
DIMTSIOU Despoina
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   7

38
GKRESTA Maria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 16:55

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

TZIAVA Orsula
L.O.VARIS

GRE   8

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:55

KOKKA Paraskevi
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   6

CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

R: VARVERIS Thomas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 17:15

KANONIDOU Panagiota
IRIDA

GRE   V 10

PLOUSKA Anthi
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   9

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 17:15

GKRESTA Maria (38)
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   6

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: VARVERIS Thomas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 17:40

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   8

CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 17:40

KANONIDOU Panagiota
IRIDA

GRE   5

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: PAPATHEODOROU Michail (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 19:00

CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni (14)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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7
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 16:15

39
MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

26
PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   4

 

  Piste 8 Sat 16:15

23
TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   V 10

42
XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   2

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
KARATZETZOU Christina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

 

15
ZARAVELI Vasiliki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 16:35

31
ZARAVELI Lydia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

34
PRIMPA Anna
IRIDA

GRE   V 10

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
STERGIOU Andromachi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

Piste 7 Sat 16:55

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia (39)
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   3

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 16:55

TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   V 10

KARATZETZOU Christina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   6

R: PAPATHEODOROU Michail (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:15

ZARAVELI Vasiliki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 17:15

PRIMPA Anna (34)
IRIDA

GRE   8

STERGIOU Andromachi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: PAPATHEODOROU Michail (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:40

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

TSONI Lydia (23)
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   6

R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 17:40

TALLIDOU Athina (18)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   8

STERGIOU Andromachi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 19:00

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

STERGIOU Andromachi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   6

R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 3 Sat 19:15

1
GKEKA Maria Georgia (9)
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

4
KALIMERI Alexia
L.O.VARIS

GRE   2

  R: MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 19:15

3
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta (6)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

2
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela (7)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 20:15

GKEKA Maria Georgia (9)
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela (7)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011

2 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012

3 GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010

3 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

Table of 8

5 GRE STERGIOU Andromachi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

6 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

7 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 2010

8 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

Table of 16

9 GRE STERGIOULA Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

10 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

11 GRE ROUSSI Athina THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

12 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 2011

13 GRE CHRISTEA Chara P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010

14 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

15 GRE TSOMPANI Triantafyllia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2010

16 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011

Table of 32

17 GRE KARATZETZOU Christina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

18 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010

19 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

20 GRE DELEGKOU Eirini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

21 GRE KOKKA Paraskevi XIFOMACHOS 2010

22 GRE PLOUSKA Anthi THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

23 GRE KATSILIDOU Ermioni N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2010

24 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

25 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

26 GRE TZIAVA Orsula L.O.VARIS 2010

27 GRE KALPAKOGLOU Valeria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010

28 GRE PRIMPA Anna IRIDA 2010

29 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013

30 GRE MOSCHIDOU Dimitra Paisia XIFOMACHOS 2010

31 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia AKRITES 2012

32 GRE KAKETSI Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS 2010

Table of 64

33 GRE ROGRIGUEZ NORIEGA Carmen O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

34 GRE  Alkisti P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012

35 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012
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36 GRE DIMTSIOU Despoina G.E.FLORINAS 2010

37 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

38 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 2012

39 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011

39 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

41 GRE TERZI Anna XIFOMACHOS 2012

42 GRE FISKA Freideriki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

43 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012

44 GRE SILVESTROU Artemis Zoi N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2012

45 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 2012

46 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2013

First round

47 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Panagiota L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2011

48 GRE BOZIOU Stefania P.A.S. GIANNINA 2012

49 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011

50 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 2013

50 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 2012

52 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2012

53 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 2012

54 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 2011

55 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

56 GRE FISKA Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

57 GRE FOTIADOU Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012

58 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 2013
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

REPATSIS Romanos 1 2 1 4 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

N MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 1 2 1 4 0 0

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0

PAPATHEODOROU Michail 1 2 1 4 0 0

N VARVERIS Thomas 1 2 1 4 0 0

MOSKOF Christina 1 1 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011

Silver GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012

Bronze GRE KALIMERI Alexia L.O.VARIS 2010

Bronze GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011


